FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on March 1, 2026

CFS Date/Time

02/28/26 00:30
02/28/26 00:35
02/28/26 00:47
02/28/26 00:54
02/28/26 01:01
02/28/26 01:07
02/28/26 01:52
02/28/26 01:55
02/28/26 02:14
02/28/26 02:22
02/28/26 02:52
02/28/26 03:07
02/28/26 03:20
02/28/26 04:01
02/28/26 04:39
02/28/26 04:52
02/28/26 05:19
02/28/26 06:29
02/28/26 07:05
02/28/26 07:11
02/28/26 07:53
02/28/26 08:21
02/28/26 08:45
02/28/26 09:26
02/28/26 10:09
02/28/26 10:43
02/28/26 11:30

CFS #

CFS26-009662
CFS26-009663
CFS26-009664
CFS26-009665
CFS26-009666
CFS26-009667
CFS26-009670
CFS26-009672
CFS26-009675
CFS26-009676
CFS26-009679
CFS26-009681
CFS26-009683
CFS26-009687
CFS26-009690
CFS26-009691
CFS26-009693
CFS26-009696
CFS26-009700
CFS26-009702
CFS26-009704
CFS26-009708
CFS26-009710
CFS26-009716
CFS26-009719
CFS26-009722
CFS26-009725

Initial Complaint

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
PBX : PBX

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Assault : Assault

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Followup : Followup

Missing Person : Missing Person

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar
Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and
PBX : PBX

Assault : Assault

Harassment : Harassment

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar
Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Followup : Followup

Serve Warrant : Serve Warrant

PBX : PBX

Escort : Escort

Address

629 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG, FORT DODGE

S 17TH ST/ 12TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
800BLK S 22ND ST

700BLK 29TH ST

300 S 4TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

300 S 4TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

N 22ND ST/ 10TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, |IA
2ND AVE N /N 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
1700 BLK 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1ST AVE S/ S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

1200 10TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3048 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
239 N 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
1113 S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2189

802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

2011 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
5TH AVE S/ S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
1517 4TH AVE S APT 3, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG 2189

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

2501 6TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time

02/28/26 11:15
02/28/26 11:23
02/28/26 12:13
02/28/26 12:58
02/28/26 13:15
02/28/26 13:18
02/28/26 13:52
02/28/26 14:39
02/28/26 14:54
02/28/26 15:47
02/28/26 16:16
02/28/26 16:34
02/28/26 16:43
02/28/26 16:54
02/28/26 17:12
02/28/26 18:09
02/28/26 18:42
02/28/26 19:05
02/28/26 19:09
02/28/26 19:16
02/28/26 19:34
02/28/26 20:47
02/28/26 21:02
02/28/26 21:22
02/28/26 21:34
02/28/26 21:58
02/28/26 22:57
02/28/26 23:06

CFS #

CFS26-009726
CFS26-009728
CFS26-009731
CFS26-009734
CFS26-009736
CFS26-009737
CFS26-009740
CFS26-009746
CFS26-009748
CFS26-009751
CFS26-009755
CFS26-009757
CFS26-009758
CFS26-009762
CFS26-009764
CFS26-009768
CFS26-009773
CFS26-009776
CFS26-009777
CFS26-009779
CFS26-009780
CFS26-009791
CFS26-009793
CFS26-009795
CFS26-009798
CFS26-009801
CFS26-009811
CFS26-009812

Total Records: 55

Initial Complaint

Extra Patrol : Extra Patrol

Theft : Theft

Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Assault : Assault

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Noise Violation : Noise Violation
Followup : Followup

Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Followup : Followup

Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Harassment : Harassment

Recover Property : Recover Property
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil

PBX : PBX

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Followup : Followup

Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Address

1639 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1149 3RD AVE NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1200 BLK 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

910 NORTHWOOD AVE, FORT DODGE, IA
2510 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
905 NORTHWOOD AVE, FORT DODGE, IA
284 AVE M W, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1427 S 27TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
N 28TH ST/ 16TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
1618 8 1/2 AVE N, FORT DODGE

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
HIGHWAY 20 MM 137

PHONE LOG

N 26TH PL/6TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
3319 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
1ST AVE N/ N 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
1621 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
22282 1/2 AVEN

1900 BLK 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1113 S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1407 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1ST AVE S/ S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
500BLK N 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1ST AVE S/ S 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
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