



FORT DODGE POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South • Fort Dodge, Iowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 • F 515-573-7788 • fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

Printed on March 1, 2026

CFS Date/Time	CFS #	Initial Complaint	Address
02/28/26 00:30	CFS26-009662	Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious	629 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/28/26 00:35	CFS26-009663	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG, FORT DODGE
02/28/26 00:47	CFS26-009664	Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject	S 17TH ST / 12TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
02/28/26 00:54	CFS26-009665	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	800BLK S 22ND ST
02/28/26 01:01	CFS26-009666	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	700BLK 29TH ST
02/28/26 01:07	CFS26-009667	Fight Disturbance : Fight Disturbance	300 S 4TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/28/26 01:52	CFS26-009670	Fight Disturbance : Fight Disturbance	300 S 4TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/28/26 01:55	CFS26-009672	Assault : Assault	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/28/26 02:14	CFS26-009675	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	N 22ND ST / 10TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
02/28/26 02:22	CFS26-009676	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	2ND AVE N / N 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
02/28/26 02:52	CFS26-009679	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	1700 BLK 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/28/26 03:07	CFS26-009681	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	1ST AVE S / S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
02/28/26 03:20	CFS26-009683	Followup : Followup	PHONE LOG
02/28/26 04:01	CFS26-009687	Missing Person : Missing Person	1200 10TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/28/26 04:39	CFS26-009690	Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar	3048 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/28/26 04:52	CFS26-009691	Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious	239 N 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/28/26 05:19	CFS26-009693	MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and	1113 S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/28/26 06:29	CFS26-009696	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG 2189
02/28/26 07:05	CFS26-009700	Assault : Assault	802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/28/26 07:11	CFS26-009702	Harassment : Harassment	PHONE LOG
02/28/26 07:53	CFS26-009704	Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar	2011 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/28/26 08:21	CFS26-009708	Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem	5TH AVE S / S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
02/28/26 08:45	CFS26-009710	Meet Complainant : Meet Complainant	1517 4TH AVE S APT 3, FORT DODGE, IA
02/28/26 09:26	CFS26-009716	Followup : Followup	PHONE LOG 2189
02/28/26 10:09	CFS26-009719	Serve Warrant : Serve Warrant	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/28/26 10:43	CFS26-009722	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG
02/28/26 11:30	CFS26-009725	Escort : Escort	2501 6TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

CFS Date/Time	CFS #	Initial Complaint	Address
02/28/26 11:15	CFS26-009726	Extra Patrol : Extra Patrol	1639 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/28/26 11:23	CFS26-009728	Theft : Theft	1149 3RD AVE NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/28/26 12:13	CFS26-009731	Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems	1200 BLK 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/28/26 12:58	CFS26-009734	Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil	910 NORTHWOOD AVE, FORT DODGE, IA
02/28/26 13:15	CFS26-009736	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	2510 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/28/26 13:18	CFS26-009737	Assault : Assault	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/28/26 13:52	CFS26-009740	Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious	905 NORTHWOOD AVE, FORT DODGE, IA
02/28/26 14:39	CFS26-009746	Noise Violation : Noise Violation	284 AVE M W, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/28/26 14:54	CFS26-009748	Followup : Followup	1427 S 27TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/28/26 15:47	CFS26-009751	Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :	N 28TH ST / 16TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
02/28/26 16:16	CFS26-009755	Welfare Check : Welfare Check	1618 8 1/2 AVE N, FORT DODGE
02/28/26 16:34	CFS26-009757	Followup : Followup	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/28/26 16:43	CFS26-009758	Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint	HIGHWAY 20 MM 137
02/28/26 16:54	CFS26-009762	Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint	PHONE LOG
02/28/26 17:12	CFS26-009764	Harassment : Harassment	N 26TH PL / 6TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
02/28/26 18:09	CFS26-009768	Recover Property : Recover Property	3319 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/28/26 18:42	CFS26-009773	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
02/28/26 19:05	CFS26-009776	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	1ST AVE N / N 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
02/28/26 19:09	CFS26-009777	Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil	1621 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/28/26 19:16	CFS26-009779	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG
02/28/26 19:34	CFS26-009780	Meet Complainant : Meet Complainant	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/28/26 20:47	CFS26-009791	Fight Disturbance : Fight Disturbance	2228 2 1/2 AVE N
02/28/26 21:02	CFS26-009793	Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious	1900 BLK 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/28/26 21:22	CFS26-009795	Followup : Followup	1113 S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/28/26 21:34	CFS26-009798	Fight Disturbance : Fight Disturbance	1407 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/28/26 21:58	CFS26-009801	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	1ST AVE S / S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
02/28/26 22:57	CFS26-009811	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	500BLK N 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/28/26 23:06	CFS26-009812	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	1ST AVE S / S 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

Total Records: 55